
SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 15-jan-2026:15:02

Page 1

 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13

WEST ARGYLL (Eas An Fhraoich)
WEST ARGYLL (Auchenbreck)
WEST ARGYLL (Cnoc Nan Carnach)
WEST ARGYLL (Fearnoch Village)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Pole Flat Sphn)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Lag Na Driseige)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Letter Hill)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Eastfield 92001)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Heathland)
GALLOWAY (Fairy Knowe)
GALLOWAY (Kilquhockadale)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Glenbenna Burn)

Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Land Energy Girvan Ltd
Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Windymains Timber Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Not Sold
Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Euroforest Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

SCOTLAND

Tender26-NOV-25 FLS ESALE SS


