

Country :- SCOTLAND

Event :- Tender26-NOV-25 FLS ESALE SS

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	WEST ARGYLL (Eas An Fhraoich)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.02	WEST ARGYLL (Auchenbreck)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.03	WEST ARGYLL (Cnoc Nan Carnach)	Land Energy Girvan Ltd
1.04	WEST ARGYLL (Fearnoch Village)	Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
1.06	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Pole Flat Sphn)	Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
1.07	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Lag Na Driseige)	Euroforest Ltd
1.08	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Letter Hill)	Windymains Timber Ltd
1.09	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Eastfield 92001)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.10	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Heathland)	Not Sold
1.11	GALLOWAY (Fairy Knowe)	Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
1.12	GALLOWAY (Kilquhockadale)	Euroforest Ltd
1.13	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Glenbenna Burn)	Euroforest Ltd